
Odin Challenge

Odense, 27-10-2018

Aldersklasse

Drenge
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

44kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8
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Poolpla
ssering

Plass

Pool A

1 Ditlev Lauridsen BK Thor
TF 14:2

42
FS 12:0

53
PS 6:2

44
 3 13 32 1.I

2 Shane Christensen Heros
3:00

11
0:30

04
 0  1  2 6.III

3 Ruben Bangsholt Hermod København
0:59

04
0:30

01
 0  0  0 7.

4 Sayfullah Khalimov Kolding IF
FS 4:0

53
FS 2:0

52
4:00

11
 2 11  8 3.II

Pool B

1 Efe Polat AIR
TF 12:0

42
TF 12:0

43 SO
 2  8 24 2.I

2 Adris Zahedullah Naibi BK Odin
1:28

01 SO
PS 10:1

33
 1  3 10 4.II

3 Oscar Giuliano Mazza BK Thrott SO
2:15

01
1:30

12
 0  1  1 5.

Trekkning  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Ditlev Lauridsen - Sayfullah Khalimov
Trekkning  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Adris Zahedullah Naibi - Oscar Giuliano Mazza
1-SO Efe Polat (Står over)

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 9+10

Kamp om
Plass 7+8

Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 4 Sayfullah Khalimov Kolding IF 5 3.SS 8:0

Pool B 2 Adris Zahedullah Naibi BK Odin 0 4.02:40

Pool A 1 Ditlev Lauridsen BK Thor 5 1.SS 7:12

Pool B 1 Efe Polat AIR 0 2.02:00

Navn Klubb PoengsystemPlass

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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